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Xytronic Lead-Free Soldering and Desoldering Tips and Hot Tweezer Tips.

Xytronic Lead-Free Soldering and Desoldering 
Tips

Lead-Free Desoldering Tips for LF-8000 and LF-7000  Each

Purchase all three Lead-Free Desoldering Tips for

Xytronic Soldering Tips for Lead-Free Stations 169D, LF-1000, LF-8000 and LF-7000

Lead Free  44-415401      

Lead Free  44-415402       

Lead Free  44-415403     

Lead Free  44-415404      

Lead Free  44-415405      

Lead Free  44-415406      

Lead Free  44-415410      

Lead Free  44-415411      

Lead Free  44-415430     

438 Lead Free  44-415438    
439 Lead Free  44-415439    
440 Lead Free  44-415440     

Lead Free  44-415443    
Xytronic Drag Soldering Tip - Click for 
Larger Image

Click for Larger Image

Purchase eleven Lead-Free Soldering 
Tips for  (Except for 44-415443 Mini-Wave 
Tip and 44-415430 5mm Knife Tip)

Xytronic TWZ100
Lead Free Tweezers

Xytronic TWZ100 SMD Tweezers for Xytronic 
LF-1000 Lead Free Soldering Station and LF-
8000 Soldering and Desoldering station.

The TWZ100 is an optional feature that is specially 
designed for Lead-Free
SMD chips, SOT, Flat pack IC's, and surface mount 
electrolytic capacitors.

Xytronic TWZ100 SMD Tweezers for
Xytronic LF-1000 Lead Free Soldering Station
Xytronic LF-7000TP Lead Free Soldering / 
Desoldering Rework Station and
Xytronic LF-8000 Lead Free Soldering / 
Desoldering Rework Station

TWZ100      

TWZ60 and TWZ100 TWEEZER Tips Lead-Free

Purchase complete Tweezer Tip Set Package for

Copyright © 1996 - 2009 Howard Electronic Instruments, Inc. All rights reserved.
Revised: 06/24/2009

Howard Electronic Instruments, Inc.
974 SE Pioneer Rd
El Dorado, KS 67042

1-800-394-1984 Toll Free (USA and Canada)
316-321-2800 Local
01-316-321-2800 International Phone
316-321-2803 Fax

Receive Newsletter
Our Shop Safe Guarantee

60 Day Money Back Guarantee
Low Price Guarantee

Contact Us

Solution Graphics

Print this 
page

Articles of 
Interest

Price List

Xytronic 
Warranty

Ordering Catalog

Video Clips

Soldering 

Stations

379

169D

LF1000

LF2000

LF1600

Soldering Tips

Desoldering 

Stations

LF6000

Tips

Solder/Desolder 

Stations

Most Popular 

988D

NEW LF8800

LF7000TP

LF8000

LF8000TP

LF8000852DTP

Soldering Tips

Desoldering Tips

SMD 

Stations

LF8000852DTP

852DIR610TP

XYREWORK

Hot Air 

Station

852D

IR Systems

HEI-IR860

IR610 PreHeater

Fume 

Extractors

426DLX

456DLX

HV-2E

Handpieces

107ESD

208ESD

210ESD

DIA60A

DIA80A

TWZ60

TWZ100

Tips

Soldering Tips

Desoldering Tips

Tweezer Tips

Stands

Stands

Solder Holders

Magnifiers

Work Lights

Accessories

191

236

253

459

Pliers

PRKIT

XY-001

450 Fluid Pump

460 Tip Cleaner

490 IC Popper

TWTP Tweezers

ESD Wriststraps

Homepage

Vendors

About

New 
Series
Stations
Soldering

Desoldering

Rework

Hot Air

Fume Extractor

IR Rework

Accessories
Handpieces

Soldering Tips

Desoldering Tips

Focus Hoods

Work Lights

Accessories

http://www.howardelectronics.com/index.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/search1.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/navigate/leadfree.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/navigate/packages.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/Newproducts.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/specials.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/used.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/quote.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/moneyback.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/lowprice.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/security.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/Communication/contact_us.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/companyprofile.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?display=action
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?register
http://www.howardelectronics.com/Communication/login.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/newsletter/newsletters.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/buyfromhei.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?display=action
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?logout
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?logout
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?display=search
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/988d.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/giftcertificate.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?display=search
http://www.howardelectronics.com/search.asp
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?display=search
http://www.howardelectronics.com/download/LineCard.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/manufacturer.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/catalogs.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/Table_of_Contents.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/goalsforHEI.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/soldering.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/soldering.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/goot/products.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/amtech/barsolder.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/amtech/barsolder.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/butane.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/accessories.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/amtech/NCsolder.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/solderingdesolderingtips.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/navigate/fumeextractors.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/navigate/parts.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/desoldering.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/desoldering.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/den-on/tips.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/used.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/solderingdesolderingtips.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/navigate/parts.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/smdrework.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/smdrework.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/chipquik/products.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/navigate/hotairguns.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/virtual/products.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/jbc/microtweezers.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/jbc/microtweezers.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/Panavise/products.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/Panavise/products.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/Sovella/SovellaWorkStations.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/HEIScope/index.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/HEIScope/microscopes/HEI-VM-LCD.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/HEIScope/microscopes/mzpackages.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/navigate/Maglites.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/mageyes.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/jensen/products.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/kahnetics/dispensers.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/jensen/products.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/ieinc/cwinfo.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/auburn/rfprobe.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/navigate/HOTGLUEGUNS.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/navigate/hotairguns.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/Sovella/SovellaWorkStations.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/download/download_page.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/download/Manuals/manuals.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/download/download_page.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/download/articles_of_interest.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/links.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/newsletter/newsletters.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/Communication/newsletter.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/navigate/videoclips.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/navigate/parts.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/companyprofile.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/companyprofile.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/customer.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/Communication/trial.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/address.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/shoppingcart.html#Payment
http://www.howardelectronics.com/shoppingcart.html#Security
http://www.howardelectronics.com/Communication/newsletter.html
http://www.ups.com/tracking/tracking.html
http://www.fedex.com/Tracking?cntry_code=us
http://track.dhl-usa.com/TrackByNbr.asp?nav=TrackBynumber
http://www.usps.com/shipping/trackandconfirm.htm?from=home_header&page=trackandconfirm
http://www.howardelectronics.com/download/leadfree.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/download/leadfree.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-915410-2075
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-915412-2075
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-915415-2075
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=TIPSETDESOLDERLF
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-415401
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-415402
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-415403
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-415404
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-415405
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-415406
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-415410
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-415411
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-415430
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-415438
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-415439
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-415440
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/Images/44-415443LW.jpg
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=44-415443
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/Images/WTipsLF.jpg
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=TIPSETSOLDERINGLF
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/LF1000.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/LF1000.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/LF1000.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/lf7000tp.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/lf8000.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=TWZ100
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=46-060102
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=46-060103
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=46-060105
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=46-060110
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=46-060115
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=46-060120
http://www.howardelectronics.com/cgi-bin/commerce.exe?preadd=action&key=TIPSETTWEEZERS
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/
http://www.howardelectronics.com/Communication/newsletter.html
http://howardelectronics.com/shoppingcart.html#security
http://www.howardelectronics.com/moneyback.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/lowprice.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/Communication/contact_us.html
https://www.scanalert.com/RatingVerify?ref=www.howardelectronics.com
http://www.blackfox.com/
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/Solderingstations.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/Desolderingstations.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/reworkstations.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/hotairstations.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/fumeextractor.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/ir860.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/xytronicaccessories.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/handpieces.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/solderingtips.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/solderingtips.html#Xytronic_Desoldering_Tips_for_all_Stations
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/hotairstations.html#focus hoods
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/maglights.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/xytronicaccessories.html
javascript:print(document)
http://www.howardelectronics.com/download/articles_of_interest.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/download/Price%20Lists/XytronicPL2009.pdf
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/warranty.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/catalog.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/navigate/videoclips.html#Xytronic_Video_Clips
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/379.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/169D.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/LF1000.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/LF2000.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/lf1600.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/tips.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/lf6000.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/tips.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/988d.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/LF8800.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/lf7000tp.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/lf8000.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/lf8000tp.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/lf8000852dtp.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/tips.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/tips.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/lf8000852dtp.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/852DIR610TP.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/XY300rework.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/852D.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/ir860.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/ir610.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/426dlx.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/426dlx.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/hv-2e.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/107handpiece.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/169D.html#Xytronic_208ESD_80_watt_Soldering_Iron�Exploded_View_
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/210ESD.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/DIA60.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/DIA80.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/twz60.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/twz100.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/tips.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/tips.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/twztips.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/stands.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/stands.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/worklight.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/191.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/236.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/253.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/460.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/handtweezers.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/PumpRepairKit.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/XY001.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/450fluidpumpbottle.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/460.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/490ICPopper.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/handtweezers.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/ESDwriststraps.htm
http://www.howardelectronics.com/
http://www.howardelectronics.com/download/LineCard.html
http://www.howardelectronics.com/xytronic/about.html

